Waste Running Totals of Household Waste Counts as of 9/22/11

HHW
82526
2581
173
10
1456

252
Electronic Goods
569.1

Asbestos
3339

222

Small Containers (< 5gal)
Containers (5-30 gal)

Drums (30-85 gal)
Tanks (>85 gal)
Propane Tanks

Other Gas Cylinders

Cubic Yards*

Materials Containing ZAl (cubic yards)

White Goods
222
2073
3561

Other Materials
215
272
1644
579
235
2110

Materials Containing ZAl (number of households)

AC Units
Refrigerators
Inert Goods

Batteries

Fire Extinguishers
Light Bulbs
Ammunition / Fireworks
Small Engines

Other

*based on a visual estimate, a more accurate figure will be tracked as the material is packaged for off-site shipment
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Waste Running Totals of Household Waste Counts as of 9/22/11

—e— All HHW

—#— Small Containers (< 5gal)

7/17/2011

7/24/2011 7

7/31/2011 7

8/7/2011 7

8/14/2011 7

8/21/2011 7

8/28/2011

9/4/2011 7

9/11/2011 7
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1500
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Batteries

Containers (5-30 gal)

—*— Cylinders (non LPG)

—e— Drum (30-85 gal)

—+— Egoods (Cubic Yards)

——Error

——— Fire Extinguishers

Fluorescent Lights

LPG Tanks

*based on a visual estimate, a more accurate figure will be tracked as the material is packaged for off-site shipment
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Waste Totals of Household Waste Counts as of 9/22/11
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*based on a visual estimate, a more accurate figure will be tracked as the material is packaged for off-site shipment



Waste Running Totals of Orphaned Waste Counts as of 9/22/11

HHW
8438
675
3599
26
175
34

Electronic Goods
20.7

Asbestos

White Goods
Small Containers (< 5gal)

Containers (5-30 gal)
Drums (30-85 gal)
Tanks (>85 gal)
Propane Tanks
Other Gas Cylinders

Cubic Yards*

Materials Containing ZAl (cubic yards)
Materials Containing ZAl (number of households)

19
36

Other Materials

21
23
127

34
1113

AC Units
Refrigerators
Inert Goods

Batteries

Fire Extinguishers
Light Bulbs
Ammunition / Fireworks
Small Engines

Other

*based on a visual estimate, a more accurate figure will be tracked as the material is packaged for off-site shipment



Waste Running Totals of Orphaned Waste Counts as of 9/22/11
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*based on a visual estimate, a more accurate figure will be tracked as the material is packaged for off-site shipment
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Waste Totals of Orphaned Waste Counts as of 9/22/11
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*based on a visual estimate, a more accurate figure will be tracked as the material is packaged for off-site shipment



HHW
90964
3256
532
36
1631

286
Electronic Goods
589.8

Asbestos
3339

222

Waste Running Totals of Waste Counts as of 9/22/11

White Goods
Small Containers (< 5gal) 222
Containers (5-30 gal) 2092
Drums (30-85 gal) 3597

Tanks (>85 gal)

Propane Tanks Other Materials

236

Other Gas Cylinders
295
1771
Cubic Yards* 579
269
Materials Containing ZAl (cubic yards) 3223

Materials Containing ZAl (number of households)

AC Units
Refrigerators
Inert Goods

Batteries

Fire Extinguishers
Light Bulbs
Ammunition / Fireworks
Small Engines

Other

*based on a visual estimate, a more accurate figure will be tracked as the material is packaged for off-site shipment
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Waste Running Totals of Waste Counts as of 9/22/11

—e— All HHW

—#— Small Containers (< 5gal)

7/17/2011

7/24/2011 7

7/31/2011 7

8/7/2011 7

8/14/2011 7

8/21/2011 7

8/28/2011

9/4/2011 7

9/11/2011 7
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——Error

——— Fire Extinguishers

Fluorescent Lights

LPG Tanks

*based on a visual estimate, a more accurate figure will be tracked as the material is packaged for off-site shipment




Waste Totals of Waste Counts as of 9/22/11
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*based on a visual estimate, a more accurate figure will be tracked as the material is packaged for off-site shipment




